Manufacturer ID

LRCB 12
LRCB 16
LRCB 20
LRCB 25
LRCB 30
LRCB 40
LRCB 50
LRCB 60
LRCB 80

Linear Motion | Axel Supports

EWELLIX Shaft support with mounting holesseries LRCB

LRCB/LRCC shaft supports to fit open type linear ball bearing units (ISO series 3).For heavily loaded linear

7~ bearing units and/or long track lengths, we recommend the use of shaft supports to eliminate shaft bending.

For these applications, continuous or at least partial support of the shaft is necessary. LRCB/LRCC offers shaft
supports for shaft diameters ranging from 12 to 80 mm. There are two types of shaft support: the LRCB with
predrilled holes and the LRCC without holes. Note: Shaft supports require the use of open design linear

bearing units. To be mounted at the shaft for unlimited axial stroke. Supplied with mounting holes in 600 mm

standard length.

Characteristics
Series: LRCB

With drilled holes: Yes
Material: Aluminium

Shaft diameter Length Drilling hole distance Shaft height
mm mm mm
12 600 75 22
16 600 100 26
20 600 100 32
25 600 120 36
30 600 150 42
40 600 200 50
50 600 200 60
60 600 300 68
80 600 300 86

116

Article

23773350
23773349
23773351
23773352
23773353
23773354
23773355
24024990
24024991

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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