EWELLIX Shaft support with mounting holesseries LRCB

LRCB/LRCC shaft supports to fit open type linear ball bearing units [ISO series 3]. For heavily loaded linear bearing units and/or long track lengths, we recommend the use of shaft supports to eliminate shaft bending. For these applications, continuous or at least partial support of the shaft is necessary. LRCB/LRCC offers shaft supports for shaft diameters ranging from 12 to 80 mm. There are two types of shaft support: the LRCB with predrilled holes and the LRCC without holes. Note: Shaft supports require the use of open design linear bearing units. To be mounted at the shaft for unlimited axial stroke. Supplied with mounting holes in 600 mm standard length.

Characteristics

Series: LRCB With drilled holes: Yes Material: Aluminium

Manufacturer ID	Shaft diameter	Length	Drilling hole distance	Shaft height	Width	Article
	mm	mm	mm	mm	mm	
LRCB 12	12	600	75	22	40	23773350
LRCB 16	16	600	100	26	45	23773349
LRCB 20	20	600	100	32	52	23773351
LRCB 25	25	600	120	36	57	23773352
LRCB 30	30	600	150	42	69	23773353
LRCB 40	40	600	200	50	73	23773354
LRCB 50	50	600	200	60	84	23773355
LRCB 60	60	600	300	68	94	24024990
LRCB 80	80	600	300	86	116	24024991

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

RC0172_0011_WHA_EN_11.05.2024

R



ERIKS NV

Т